
 
 

  AROCA Event 4  

Okahu Bay 

Race One 

 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age             Division             Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     26:51              2  Te Ropu Rangatahi  O Taniwha Taniwha    0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)          1    M     1 

    2     27:24              7  Manu Talenia Manukau                    0  W6 5km - Junior Mixed (11-19)        1         0 

    3     28:11             34  Akarana Akarana Juniors                 0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)          2    M     2 

    4     28:27             15  Onu Toa Orakei                          0  W6 5km Short course - Open Mixed     1         0 

    5     30:20              4  Te Manu Aute J19 Boys Te Pou Herenga    0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)          3    M     3 

    6     30:58              3  Te Manu I Rewa J16 Boys Te Pou Herenga  0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)          4    M     4 

    7     31:22             11  Waitakere Green Waitakere OCC           0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)        1    F     1 

    8     32:15              5  Mixed Up Tu Tangi Ora                   0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)          5    M     5 

    9     32:25             14  Akarana Akarana Women                   0  W6 5km - Novice Women                1    F     2 

   10     32:41              8  Kahikitia Maroon Nga Hau e Wha          0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)        2    F     3 

   11     33:20             13  River Rates Tu Tangi Ora                0  W6 5km - Novice Women                2    F     4 

   12     33:45              9  Kahikitia Blue Nga Hau e Wha            0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)        3    F     5 

   13     34:05             10  Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora                  0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)        4    F     6 

   14     34:56             12  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                   0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)        5    F     7 

 

Division Results 

Male 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     26:51              2  Te Ropu Rangatahi  O Taniwha Taniwha    0 

    2     28:11             34  Akarana Akarana Juniors                 0 

    3     30:20              4  Te Manu Aute J19 Boys Te Pou Herenga    0 

    4     30:58              3  Te Manu I Rewa J16 Boys Te Pou Herenga  0 

    5     32:15              5  Mixed Up Tu Tangi Ora                   0 



 
 

 

Female 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     31:22             11  Waitakere Green Waitakere OCC           0 

    2     32:25             14  Akarana Akarana Women                   0 

    3     32:41              8  Kahikitia Maroon Nga Hau e Wha          0 

    4     33:20             13  River Rates Tu Tangi Ora                0 

    5     33:45              9  Kahikitia Blue Nga Hau e Wha            0 

    6     34:05             10  Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora                  0 

    7     34:56             12  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                   0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     26:51              2  Te Ropu Rangatahi  O Taniwha Taniwha    0 

    2     28:11             34  Akarana Akarana Juniors                 0 

    3     30:20              4  Te Manu Aute J19 Boys Te Pou Herenga    0 

    4     30:58              3  Te Manu I Rewa J16 Boys Te Pou Herenga  0 

    5     32:15              5  Mixed Up Tu Tangi Ora                   0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Mixed (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     27:24              7  Manu Talenia Manukau                    0 

 

  



 
 

 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     31:22             11  Waitakere Green Waitakere OCC           0 

    2     32:41              8  Kahikitia Maroon Nga Hau e Wha          0 

    3     33:45              9  Kahikitia Blue Nga Hau e Wha            0 

    4     34:05             10  Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora                  0 

    5     34:56             12  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                   0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Novice Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     32:25             14  Akarana Akarana Women                   0 

    2     33:20             13  River Rates Tu Tangi Ora                0 

 

Division: W6 5km Short course - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1     28:27             15  Onu Toa Orakei                          0 

 

 

  



 
 

Race Two 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 15/07/17, 12:13 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age        Division        Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   2:01:27             41  Taniwha Mixed                   0  W6 20km - Open Mixed        1           

    2   2:02:03             31  Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha     0  W6 20km - Open Women       1    F      

    3   2:02:29             26  Taniwha Tiger's Black Taniwha    0  W6 20km - Open Mixed       2          

    4   2:04:39             30  Team Tamahiti Tamaki             0  W6 20km - Open Mixed       3          

    5   2:13:42             25  Hauraki Sports Hauraki           0  W6 20km - Open Mixed       4          

    6   2:14:32             29  Matukurua Te Pou Herenga         0  W6 20km - Open Mixed       5         

    7   2:16:26             27  Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora           0  W6 20km - Open Mixed       6          

    8   2:16:35             32  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga           0  W6 20km - Open Women       2    F      

    9   2:33:48             21  Ocean Blue Sapphires Ocean Blue  0  W6 20km - Master Women     1    F       

 

Female 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:02:03             31  Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha     0 

    2   2:16:35             32  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga           0 

    3   2:33:48             21  Ocean Blue Sapphires Ocean Blue  0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:33:48             21  Ocean Blue Sapphires Ocean Blue  0 

 

  



 
 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:01:27             41  Taniwha Mixed  

    2   2:02:29             26  Taniwha Tiger's Black Taniwha     

    3   2:04:39             30  Team Tamahiti Tamaki              

    4   2:13:42             25  Hauraki Sports Hauraki            

    5   2:14:32             29  Matukurua Te Pou Herenga          

    6   2:16:26             27  Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora            

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:02:03             31  Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha     0 

    2   2:16:35             32  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga           0 

 

 

 

  



 
 

Race Three 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 15/07/17, 3:34 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age           Division           Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1   1:56:03             18  Taniwha Grizzlies Makos Taniwha  0  W6 20km - Master Men             1    M     1 

    2   1:58:07             17  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha  0  W6 20km - Master Men             2    M     2 

    3   2:03:47             16  Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha     0  W6 20km - Master Men             3    M     3 

    4   2:05:04             23  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga      0  W6 20km - Open Men               1    M     4 

    5   2:05:58             19  Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga      0  W6 20km - Master Men             4    M     5 

    6   2:08:02             20  Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau     0  W6 20km - Master Men             5    M     6 

    7   2:15:35             22  Ocean Blue Heat Ocean Blue       0  W6 20km - Open Men               2    M     7 

    8   2:18:37              1  Easy Does It Tu Tangi Ora        0  W6 20km - Junior Men (11-19)     1    M     8 

    9   2:19:27             28  U Of A Floating Eagles Hauraki   0  W6 20km - Open Mixed             1         0 

 

Division Results 

Male 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   1:56:03             18  Taniwha Grizzlies Makos Taniwha  0 

    2   1:58:07             17  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha  0 

    3   2:03:47             16  Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha     0 

    4   2:05:04             23  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga      0 

    5   2:05:58             19  Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga      0 

    6   2:08:02             20  Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau     0 

    7   2:15:35             22  Ocean Blue Heat Ocean Blue       0 

    8   2:18:37              1  Easy Does It Tu Tangi Ora        0 

 

  



 
 

 

Division: W6 20km - Junior Men (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:18:37              1  Easy Does It Tu Tangi Ora        0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   1:56:03             18  Taniwha Grizzlies Makos Taniwha  0 

    2   1:58:07             17  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha  0 

    3   2:03:47             16  Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha     0 

    4   2:05:58             19  Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga      0 

    5   2:08:02             20  Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau     0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:05:04             23  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga      0 

    2   2:15:35             22  Ocean Blue Heat Ocean Blue       0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1   2:19:27             28  U Of A Floating Eagles Hauraki   0 

 


